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Uriin
8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

70,20 USD

75,49 USD

82,51 USD

87,48 USD

98,17 USD

118,80

usb

128,52
usb

141,48

usb

67,99 USD

74,41 USD

95,04 USD

135,00
usb



23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 213,84

usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ Asus 6} 299,16

1MS HDMI usD

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 6} 304,56

usD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 6} 334,80

usD

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 398,52

usD

®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus 0 506,52
’*g“? WQXGA usb
34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 680,40

usD

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 722,52

usb




